CRAN% CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STOwNSHIP- ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 19-02-06

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
a Bid rejection | Partial payment
O Contract award X Final payment
O Payment Ratification O Change order
Contract Number _ 19-02 Request No. _ PP-3

Contract Name Superpave Street Resurfacing 2019

Contractor __ Youngblood Paving. Inc. Amount of request _$32.972.00

Description: Payment 3; 100% complete.

Original contract amount $ 917,184.50
Approved change order(s) $ 29,760.00
Unit cost(s) adjustments $ 5,536.66
Revised contract amount to date $ 952,481.16
Total previous payments $ 919,509.16
Current pay request $ 32,972.00
Balance to finish including retainage $ 0.00
M
12/3/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

iz\boards commissions and committees\board of supervisors\contracts\19-02.superpave.resurfacing\action.06.pay-3..docx



